LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3200032 PLUMAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT T

NON PROP-20
01 30 $1,283.35 $135.03- $0.00 $135.03-
02 30 $1,246.02 $131.93 $131.93 $0.00
03 30 $1,234.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 30 $702.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,466.15 $3.10- $131.93 $135.03-

PROP-20
01 30 $0.00 $14.39- $0.00 $0.00
02 30 $0.00 $142.61 $142.61 $14.39-
03 30 $787.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 30 $756.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,544.55 $128.22 $142.61 $14.39-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,283.35 $149.42- $0.00 $135.03-
02 $1,246.02 $274 .54 $274 .54 $14.39-
03 $2,022.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 $1,459.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,010.70 $125.12 $274 .54 $149.42-

A3266969 PLUMAS UNIFIED T

NON PROP-20
01 1,793 $76,701.64 $9,210.88- $0.00 $9,210.88-
02 1,793 $74,470.79 $763.11 $763.11 $0.00
03 1,793 $73,784.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 1,793 $41,971.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $266,928.18 $8,447 .77~ $763.11 $9,210.88-

PROP-20
01 1,793 $0.00 $2,445_90- $0.00 $0.00
02 1,793 $0.00 $824.84 $824.84 $824.84-
03 1,793 $47,074.56 $0.00 $0.00 $1,621.06-
04 1,793 $45,238.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $92,313.25 $1,621.06- $824.84 $2,445_90-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
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ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,148.32
$0.00 $1,377.95
$0.00 $1,234.54
$0.00 $702.24
$0.00 $4,463.05
$14.39- $0.00
$0.00 $128.22
$0.00 $787.63
$0.00 $756.92
$0.00 $1,672.77
$14.39- $1,148.32
$0.00 $1,506.17
$0.00 $2,022.17
$0.00 $1,459.16
$0.00 $6,135.82
$0.00 $67,490.76
$0.00 $75,233.90
$0.00 $73,784.62
$0.00 $41,971.13
$0.00 $258,480.41

$2,445_90- $0.00

$1,621.06- $0.00
$0.00 $45,453.50
$0.00 $45,238.69
$0.00 $90,692.19



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

01 $76,701.64
02 $74,470.79
03 $120,859.18
04 $87,209.82

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $359,241.43

A3295146 PLUMAS CHARTER SCHOOL
NON PROP-20
01 281 $12,020.72
02 281 $11,671.10
03 281 $11,563.56
04 281 $6,577.74
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $41,833.12
PROP-20
01 281 $0.00
02 281 $0.00
03 281 $7,377.55
04 281 $7,089.83
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $14,467.38

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $12,020.72
02 $11,671.10
03 $18,941.11
04 $13,667.57

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $56,300.50

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$6,751.
$119.
$0.

$6,870.

$2,042.

$8,664.
$248.
$0.

$0.
$8,913.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$0.
$248.
$0.
$0.
$248.

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$9,210.
$824.
$1,621.

$11,656.

$6,751.
$0.
$0.

$6,751:

$1,913.

$8,664.

$0.
$0.
$8,664.

NT

88-
84-
06-

78-

$2,445.
$1,621.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
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ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAID
AMOUNT

$67,490.
$75,233.
$119,238.
$87,209.
$349,172.

$18,771.
$11,790.
$11,563.

$6,577.
$48,703.

$1,913.
$129.
$7,377.
$7,089.
$16,510.

$20,685.
$11,919.
$18,941.
$13,667.
$65,213.

TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 2,104 $90,005.71
02 2,104 $87,387.91
03 2,104 $86,582.72
04 2,104 $49,251.11
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $313,227.45
PROP-20
01 2,104 $0.00
02 2,104 $0.00
03 2,104 $55,239.74
04 2,104 $53,085.44
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $108,325.18

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $90,005.71
02 $87,387.91
03 $141,822.46
04 $102,336.55
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $421,552.63

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$2,594.77- $0.00 $2,594.77-
$1,014.63 $1,014.63 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,580.14- $1,014.63 $2,594.77-
$546.85- $0.00 $1,913.44
$1,096.71 $1,096.71 $839.23-
$0.00 $0.00 $1,621.06-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$549.86 $1,096.71 $546.85-
$3,141.62- $0.00 $681.33-
$2,111.34 $2,111.34 $839.23-
$0.00 $0.00 $1,621.06-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,030.28- $2,111.34 $3,141.62-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$2,460.
$1,621.

$0.
$0.

$2,460.
$1,621.

$0.
$0.
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S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$87,410.
$88,402.
$86,582.
$49,251.

$311,647.

$1,913.
$257.
$53,618.
$53,085.

$108,875.

$89,324.
$88,660.
$140,201.
$102,336.

$420,522.

TIME 10:30:55



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

PLUMAS COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B3275143 FEATHER RIVER

NON PROP-20
01 1,978 $84,615.64
02 1,978 $82,154.62
03 1,978 $81,397.65
04 1,978 $46,301.67
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $294,469.58

PROP-20
01 1,978 $0.00
02 1,978 $0.00
03 1,978 $51,931.67
04 1,978 $49,906.37
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $101,838.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $84,615.64
02 $82,154.62
03 $133,329.32
04 $96,208.04

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $396,307.62

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$11,977.
$841.
$0.

$0.
$12,819.

$3,506.
$909.
$0.

$4,416.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$0.
$841.
$0.
$0.
$841.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$11,977.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$11,977.

$3,506.
$0.
$0.

$3,506.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$96,593.
$82,996.
$81,397.
$46,301.
$307,289.

$3,506.
$909.
$51,931.
$49,906.
$106,254.

$100,100.
$83,906.
$133,329.
$96,208.
$413,543.
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
PLUMAS COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,978 $84,615.64
02 1,978 $82,154.62
03 1,978 $81,397.65
04 1,978 $46,301.67
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $294,469.58
PROP-20
01 1,978 $0.00
02 1,978 $0.00
03 1,978 $51,931.67
04 1,978 $49,906.37
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $101,838.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $84,615.64
02 $82,154.62
03 $133,329.32
04 $96,208.04

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $396,307.62

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$11,977.
$841.
$0.

$0.

$12,819.

$3,506.
$909.

$0.

$4,416.

$15,484.
$1,751.
$0.

$0.

$17,236.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$0.
$841.
$0.
$0.

$841.

$0.
$909.

$0.
$909.

$0.
$1,751.
$0.
$0.

$1,751.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$11,977.

$0.
$0.

$11,977.

$15,484.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$15,484.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE
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PAID
AMOUNT

$96,593.
$82,996.
$81,397.
$46,301.

$307,289.

$3,506.
$909.
$51,931.
$49,906.

$106,254.

$100,100.
$83,906.
$133,329.
$96,208.

$413,543.

847
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LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

PLUMAS COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 4,082
02 4,082
03 4,082
04 4,082

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 4,082
02 4,082
03 4,082
04 4,082

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$174,621.35
$169,542.53
$167,980.37

$95,552.78

$607,697.03

$0.00
$0.00
$107,171.41
$102,991.81

$210,163.22

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$174,621.35
$169,542.53
$275,151.78
$198,544.59

$817,860.25

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$9,382.
$1,856.

$0.

$11,239.

$2,959.
$2,006.
$0.
$0.

$4,966.

$12,342.
$3,863.
$0.

$0.

$16,205.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2015/2016

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$0.
$1,856.
$0.
$0.

$1,856.

$0.
$2,006.
$0.
$0.

$2,006.

$0.
$3,863.
$0.
$0.

$3,863.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$9,382.

$5,420.
$839.
$1,621.
$0.

$2,959.

$14,803.
$839.
$1,621.
$0.

$12,342.

04

06-
00

75

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$2,460.
$1,621.

$0.
$0.

$2,460.
$1,621.
$0.
$0.

$0.
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S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$184,004.
$171,399.
$167,980.

$95,552.

$618,936.

$5,420.
$1,167.
$105,550.
$102,991.

$215,129.

$189,424.
$172,566.
$273,530.
$198,544.

$834,066.

TIME 10:30:55





